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Name

Corrigan, Colin
Davis, Eric

Lewin, Keath
Coutant, Ben

Lee, Zach

Hope, Christopher
Warren, Chris
Welsh, Juan
Hervert, Carla
Wiser, Ryan
Ames, Mary
Bradetich, Terry
Davis, Mason
Snortland, Michele
Zola, Marc
Carbaugh, Mike
Wilson, Greg
Fitzpatrick, Jessica
Duquette, Elaine
Gershom, Joshua
Thayer, Marc
Wilson, Griffin
Fowler, Donald
Funk, Rob

Selby, Matt

Selby, Paul
Donnelly, Laura
Christofferson, Erica
Duncan, Tricia
Bang, Lanae
Stanley, Devery
Anderson, Penny
Kiscoan, Kevin
Lewin, Ceridwin
Cavezza, Cynthia
Anger, Emily
Schroeder, Lynne
Lynch, Jennifer
Lewis, Scott
Dods, Jane
Dobberthien, Mike
Daniel, Marcy
Strawnknox, Cheryl
McEachern, Rikki
Johnson, Autumn
McDermed, Carolyn
Reed, Emily

2009 Re-Run Run

Sunday, May 10, 2009
Alton Baker Park
5K Run/Walk & 1 Mile Run

City

Eugene, OR
Tigard, OR
Madison, SD
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Roseburg, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Marcola, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Elmira, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Portland, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Lebanon, OR
Elmira, OR
Madison, SD
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eagle Point, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Cottage Grove, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Drain, OR

5K Overall Results
Sex
Age Place Div Place
M:20 1/35 12
M:41 2/35 1/6
M:32 3/35 172
M:49 4/35 1/5
M:26 5/35 1/4
M:25 6/35 2/4
M:26 7/35 3/4
M:45 8/35 2/5
F:50 1/51 1/7
M:23 9/35 2/2
F:21 2/51 1/4
M:48 10/35 3/5
M:66 11/35 1/3
F:26 3/51 1/9
M:40 12/35 2/6
M:38 13/35 1/6
M:40 14/35 3/6
F:28 4/51 2/9
F:40 5/51 1/6
M:14 15/35 1/4
M:26 16/35 4/4
M:12 17/35 2/4
M:39 18/35 2/6
M:40 19/35 4/6
M:12 20/35 3/4
M:38 21/35 3/6
F:53 6/51 2/7
F:35 7/51 1/8
F:39 8/51 2/8
F:42 9/51 2/6
F:38 10/51 3/8
F:28 11/51 3/9
M:39 22/35 4/6
F:31 12/51 1/4
F:29 13/51 4/9
F:19 14/51 1/1
F:50 15/51 3/7
F:33 16/51 2/4
M:39 23/35 5/6
F:73 17/51 1/1
M:37 24/35 6/6
F:38 18/51 4/8
F:44 19/51 3/6
F:33 20/51 3/4
F:99 21/51
F:50 22/51 4/7
F:28 23/51 5/9

Division
20-24 Male
40-44 Male
30-34 Male
45-49 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
45-49 Male

50-54 Female
20-24 Male
20-24 Female
45-49 Male
65-69 Male
25-29 Female
40-44 Male
35-39 Male
40-44 Male
25-29 Female
40-44 Female
14 & Under Male
25-29 Male
14 & Under Male
35-39 Male
40-44 Male
14 & Under Male
35-39 Male
50-54 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
40-44 Female
35-39 Female
25-29 Female
35-39 Male
30-34 Female
25-29 Female
15-19 Female
50-54 Female
30-34 Female
35-39 Male
70 & Over Female
35-39 Male
35-39 Female
40-44 Female
30-34 Female

50-54 Female
25-29 Female

Time
0:16:26.93
0:17:52.75
0:19:18.47
0:19:33.03
0:19:37.59
0:20:50.24
0:20:51.78
0:20:55.83
0:21:05.44
0:21:10.80
0:21:12.28
0:22:04.67
0:22:14.94
0:23:02.76
0:23:17.87
0:23:25.63
0:23:30.74
0:24:29.33
0:24:58.29
0:25:17.79
0:25:29.46
0:25:37.91
0:26:14.56
0:26:28.35
0:26:31.05
0:26:32.13
0:26:37.73
0:26:39.77
0:26:59.36
0:27:02.75
0:27:05.50
0:27:08.75
0:27:43.39
0:28:21.40
0:28:40.44
0:28:41.40
0:29:12.73
0:29:53.47
0:30:58.54
0:31:10.03
0:31:16.03
0:31:17.09
0:31:45.57
0:32:20.44
0:33:39.93
0:33:50.45
0:34:03.73

Pace
5:18
5:46
6:14
6:18
6:20
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:48
6:50
6:50
7:07
7:10
7:26
7:31
7:33
7:35
7:54
8:03
8:09
8:13
8:16
8:28
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:56
9:09
9:15
9:15
9:25
9:38
9:59
10:03
10:05
10:05
10:15
10:26
10:51
10:55
10:59



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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Clark, Melonee
Elwing, Jackie
Johnson, Brenda
Johnson, Chassen
Woodall, Jessica
Wilson, Nick
Howe, Fred
Wilson, RaeJean
Crumpacker, Vicki
Moniz, Kayla
MacNeil, Barbara
Carbaugh, Jeanette
Savoie, Danielle
McEachern, Kelley
O'Rourke, Rowe
Woodall, Sue
Castle, Mandi
Castle, Mauri
Bongen, Tricia
Walz, Rebecca
Collins, Calvin
Starr-Collins, Taj
Underwood, Barbara
Underwood, Chris
Lee, Jill

Wiser, Cindy
Blair, Dave

Elder, Bob

Ingalls, Susie
Turanski, Pat
Turanski, Richard
Blomberg, Bonnie
Lady, Robert
Schauer, Kyle
Fay, Noella
Marble, Adrienne
McPherson, Mikal
Castle, Joel
Castle, Bruce

Marcola, OR
Creswell, OR
Pleasant Hill, OR
Pleasant Hill, OR
Harrisburg, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Sweet Home, OR
Marcola, OR
Eugene, OR
Cottage Grove, OR
Eugene, OR
Harrisburg, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Veneta, OR
Harrisburg, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Junction City, OR
Eugene, OR
Junction City, OR
Springfield, OR
Junction City, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Veneta, OR
Eugene, OR
Westfir, OR
Oakridge, OR
Boise, ID

Boise, ID

Overall
52
54
56
57
61
62
63
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

Woodall, Jessica
Howe, Fred
Crumpacker, Vicki
Moniz, Kayla
McEachern, Kelley
O'Rourke, Rowe
Woodall, Sue
Bongen, Tricia
Walz, Rebecca
Collins, Calvin
Starr-Collins, Taj
Underwood, Barbara
Underwood , Chris
Lee, Jill

F:55 24/51 1/4
F:57 25/51 2/4
F:42 26/51 4/6
F:20 27/51 2/4
F:9 28/51 2/1
M:7 25/35 4/4
M:56 26/35 12
F:40 29/51 5/6
F:50 30/51 5/7
F:20 31/51 3/4
F:48 32/51 1/2
F:34 33/51 4/4
F:35 34/51 5/8
M:43 27/35 5/6
F:53 35/51 6/7
F:38 36/51 6/8
F:26 37/51 6/9
F:28 38/51 7/9
F:36 39/51 7/8
F:44 40/51 6/6
M:47 28/35 4/5
F:28 41/51 8/9
F:61 42/51 172
M:33 29/35 2/2
F:29 43/51 9/9
F:56 44/51 3/4
M:48 30/35 5/5
M:68 31/35 2/3
F:61 45/51 2/2
F:65 46/51 1/1
M:66 32/35 3/3
F:56 47/51 4/4
M:71 33/35 1/1
M:40 34/35 6/6
F:35 48/51 8/8
F:23 49/51 4/4
F:45 50/51 2/2
F:52 51/51 717
M:55 35/35 2/2
5K Walk Only Results
Age Time Pace
F:9 37:28.15 12:05.2
M:56 38:05.94 12:17.4
F:50 38:54.79 12:33.2
F:20 39:00.45 12:35.0
M:43 40:35.38 13:05.6
F:53 41:13.64 13:17.9
F:38 42:04.94 13:34.5
F:36 44:06.39 14:13.7
F:44 45:49.08 14:46.8
M:47 45:57.69 14:49.6
F:28 45:58.79 14:49.9
F:61 47:45.68 15:24.4
M:33 47:47.04 15:24.9
F:29 47:55.53 15:27.6

55-59 Female
55-59 Female
40-44 Female
20-24 Female
14 & Under Female
14 & Under Male
55-59 Male
40-44 Female
50-54 Female
20-24 Female
45-49 Female
30-34 Female
35-39 Female
40-44 Male
50-54 Female
35-39 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
35-39 Female
40-44 Female
45-49 Male
25-29 Female
60-64 Female
30-34 Male
25-29 Female
55-59 Female
45-49 Male
65-69 Male
60-64 Female
65-69 Female
65-69 Male
55-59 Female
70 & Over Male
40-44 Male
35-39 Female
20-24 Female
45-49 Female
50-54 Female
55-59 Male

0:34:17.48
0:34:19.97
0:36:26.51
0:36:27.49
0:37:28.15
0:37:58.48
0:38:05.94
0:38:11.11
0:38:54.79
0:39:00.45
0:39:18.76
0:39:46.40
0:40:12.87
0:40:35.38
0:41:13.64
0:42:04.94
0:42:22.23
0:42:23.80
0:44:06.39
0:45:49.08
0:45:57.69
0:45:58.79
0:47:45.68
0:47:47.04
0:47:55.53
0:48:08.63
0:48:18.31
0:48:34.30
0:48:35.47
0:49:03.38
0:49:04.70
0:49:12.89
0:49:15.38
0:49:29.59
0:50:05.18
0:50:16.63
0:50:18.30
0:50:43.59
0:50:45.06

11:04
11:04
11:45
11:45
12:05
12:15
12:17
12:19
12:33
12:35
12:41
12:50
12:58
13:05
13:18
13:34
13:40
13:40
14:14
14:47
14:49
14:50
15:24
15:25
15:27
15:32
15:35
15:40
15:40
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:58
16:09
16:13
16:14
16:22
16:22



15 73
16 74
17 75
18 76
19 77
20 78
21 79
22 80
23 81
24 82
25 84
26 85
27 86
Division

14 & Under Male

14 & Under Female

15-19 Female

20-24 Male

20-24 Female

25-29 Male

25-29 Female

30-34 Male

30-34 Female

35-39 Male

Wiser, Cindy
Blair, Dave

Elder, Bob
Ingalls, Susie
Turanski, Pat
Turanski, Richard
Blomberg, Bonnie
Lady, Robert
Schauer, Kyle
Fay , Noella
McPherson, Mikal
Castle, Joel
Castle, Bruce

Place Name
1 Gershom, Joshua
2 Wilson, Griffin
3 Selby, Matt
4 Wilson, Nick

1 Woodall, Jessica
1 Anger, Emily

1 Corrigan, Colin
2 Wiser, Ryan

Ames, Mary
Johnson, Chassen
Moniz, Kayla
Marble, Adrienne
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Lee, Zach

Hope, Christopher
Warren, Chris
Thayer , Marc
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Snortland, Michele
Fitzpatrick , Jessica
Anderson , Penny
Cavezza, Cynthia
Reed, Emily
Castle, Mandi
Castle, Mauri
Starr-Collins, Taj
Lee, Jill
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Lewin, Keath
Underwood , Chris
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Lewin, Ceridwin
Lynch, Jennifer
McEachern, Rikki
Carbaugh, Jeanette
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F:56
M:48
M:68
F:61

F:65

M:66
F:56
M:71
M:40
F:35
F:45
F:52
M:55

48:08.63
48:18.31
48:34.30
48:35.47
49:03.38
49:04.70
49:12.89
49:15.38
49:29.59
50:05.18
50:18.30
50:43.59
50:45.06

15:31.8
15:34.9
15:40.1
15:40.5
15:49.5
15:49.9
15:52.5
15:53.3
15:57.9
16:09.4
16:13.6
16:21.8
16:22.3

5K Age Group Results

City

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR

Harrisburg, OR
Eugene, OR

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

Eugene, OR
Pleasant Hill, OR
Springfield, OR
Westfir, OR

Springfield, OR
Roseburg, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Lebanon, OR
Springfield, OR
Drain, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Junction City, OR

Madison, SD
Springfield, OR

Madison, SD
Eugene, OR
Cottage Grove, OR
Marcola, OR

Age

14
12
12

19

20
23

21
20
20
23

26
25
26
26

26
28
28
29
28
26
28
28

32

33

31
33

34

Time

25:17.79
25:37.91
26:31.05
37:58.48

37:28.15

28:41.40

16:26.93
21:10.80

21:12.28
36:27.49
39:00.45
50:16.63

19:37.59
20:50.24
20:51.78
25:29.46

23:02.76
24:29.33
27:08.75
28:40.44
34:03.73
42:22.23
42:23.80
45:58.79
47:55.53

19:18.47
47:47.04

28:21.40
29:53.47
32:20.44
39:46.40

Overall

20
22
25
53

52

36

14
18
32
35
47
64
65
69
72

71

34
38
44
59



35-39 Female

40-44 Male

40-44 Female

45-49 Male

45-49 Female

50-54 Female

55-59 Male

55-59 Female

60-64 Female

65-69 Female

65-69 Male
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Carbaugh, Mike
Fowler, Donald
Selby, Paul
Kiscoan, Kevin
Lewis, Scott
Dobberthien, Mike

Christofferson, Erica
Duncan, Tricia
Stanley, Devery
Daniel, Marcy
Savoie, Danielle
Woodall, Sue
Bongen, Tricia

Fay , Noella

Davis, Eric

Zola, Marc
Wilson, Greg
Funk, Rob
McEachern, Kelley
Schauer, Kyle

Duquette , Elaine
Bang, Lanae
Strawnknox, Cheryl
Johnson, Brenda
Wilson, RaeJean
Walz, Rebecca

Coutant, Ben
Welsh, Juan
Bradetich, Terry
Collins, Calvin
Blair, Dave

MacNeil, Barbara
McPherson, Mikal

Hervert, Carla
Donnelly , Laura
Schroeder, Lynne
McDermed, Carolyn
Crumpacker, Vicki
O'Rourke, Rowe
Castle, Joel

Howe, Fred
Castle, Bruce

Clark, Melonee
Elwing, Jackie
Wiser, Cindy
Blomberg, Bonnie

Underwood, Barbara
Ingalls, Susie

Turanski, Pat

Marcola, OR
ELMIRA, OR
Springfield, OR
ELMIRA, OR
Eagle Point, OR
Eugene, OR

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Harrisburg, OR
Veneta, OR
Eugene, OR

Tigard, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Cottage Grove, OR
Veneta, OR

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Pleasant Hill, OR
Eugene, OR
Harrisburg, OR

Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Springfield, OR
Junction City, OR

Sweet Home, OR
Oakridge, OR

Eugene, OR
Portland, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR
Springfield, OR
Eugene, OR
Boise, ID

Eugene, OR
Boise, ID

Marcola, OR
Creswell, OR
Eugene, OR
Eugene, OR

Springfield, OR
Junction City, OR

Eugene, OR

38
39
38
39
39
37

35
39
38
38
35
38
36
35

41
40
40
40

40

40
42
44
42
40
44

49
45
48
47

48
45

50
53
50
50
50
53
52

56
55

55
57
56
56

61

65

23:25.63
26:14.56
26:32.13
27:43.39
30:58.54
31:16.03

26:39.77
26:59.36
27:05.50
31:17.09
40:12.87
42:04.94
44:06.39
50:05.18

17:52.75
23:17.87
23:30.74
26:28.35
40:35.38
49:29.59

24:58.29
27:02.75
31:45.57
36:26.51
38:11.11
45:49.08

19:33.03
20:55.83
22:04.67
45:57.69
48:18.31

39:18.76
50:18.30

21:05.44
26:37.73
29:12.73
33:50.45
38:54.79
41:13.64
50:43.59

38:05.94
50:45.06

34:17.48
34:19.97
48:08.63
49:12.89

47:45.68
48:35.47

49:03.38

16
23
26
33
39
41

28
29
31
42
60
63
66
82

12
68
74

48
49
73
79

70
76

71



70 & Over Female

70 & Over Male

Place
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Name

Thayer, Marc
Selby, Bryan
Lynch, Cooper
Donnelly, Laura
Selby, Julie
McEachern, Rikki
Woodall, Jessica
Ghandour, Lisa
Ghandour, Ali

Underwood, Olivia

Selby, Brandy
Bradetich, Terry
Howe, Fred
Henricks, Avery
Henricks, Mindy
MacNeil, Barbara
Lynch, Carter
Marney, Amanda
Marney, Wynona
Walz, Kinzley
Walz, Rebecca
Walz, Ron

Davis, Mason Eugene, OR

Elder, Bob Springfield, OR

Turanski, Richard Eugene, OR

Dods, Jane Springfield, OR

Lady, Robert Eugene, OR

1 Mile Overall Results

City Age Sex Place
Eugene, OR M:26 1/8
Springfield, OR M:10 2/8
Eugene, OR M:7 3/8
Portland, OR F:53 1/14
Springfield, OR F:7 2/14
Cottage Grove, OR F:33 3/14
Harrisburg, OR F:9 4/14
Springfield, OR F:31 5/14
Springfield, OR M:7 4/8
Springfield, OR F:9 6/14
Springfield, OR F:35 7/14
Springfield, OR M:48 5/8
Eugene, OR M:56 6/8
Springfield, OR F:6 8/14
Springfield, OR F:33 9/14
Sweet Home, OR F:48 10/14
Eugene, OR M:3 7/8
Eugene, OR F:29 11/14
Eugene, OR F:52 12/14
Springfield, OR F:4 13/14
Harrisburg, OR F:44 14/14
Harrisburg, OR M:44 8/8

66
68
66

73

71

Div Place
1/1
1/4
2/4
172
1/5
1/3
2/5
2/3
3/4
3/5
1/1
1/1
1/1
4/5
3/3
1/1
4/4
1/1
2/2
5/5
1/1
1/1

22:14.94
48:34.30
49:04.70
31:10.03

49:15.38

75
78

40

80

Division
25-29 Male
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Male
50-54 Female
14 & Under Female
30-34 Female
14 & Under Female
30-34 Female
14 & Under Male
14 & Under Female
35-39 Female
45-49 Male
55-59 Male
14 & Under Female
30-34 Female
45-49 Female
14 & Under Male
25-29 Female
50-54 Female
14 & Under Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Male

Time
0:08:06.84
0:08:38.31
0:09:37.51
0:09:39.89
0:09:43.24
0:09:46.77
0:09:49.06
0:09:50.33
0:09:51.77
0:10:05.40
0:10:07.23
0:10:12.14
0:10:46.74
0:13:24.16
0:13:25.22
0:13:26.81
0:15:25.30
0:19:41.80
0:19:42.95
0:20:24.69
0:20:54.00
0:20:55.23



